e-Tender Notice

িবষয়: Procurement of works and related services for Repair/Maintenance Work of 105 (One hundred
and five) damaged valve pits as well as Painting & Lubrication of valves in Gulshan, Mohakhali,
Badda, Tejgaon, Uttara & adjacent areas. শীষaক কােজর e-Tender Notice bকাশ bসে;।

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of :

[...]

Tender last
selling date

and time

Tender security
last submission
date and time

Tender
Closing &

opening date
and time

1.
Tender ID: 1018170, 
Ref no.: 28.13.0000.300.07.003.24

Procurement of works and
related services for
Repair/Maintenance Work of
105 (One hundred and five)
damaged valve pits as well
as Painting & Lubrication of
valves in Gulshan,
Mohakhali, Badda, Tejgaon,
Uttara & adjacent areas.

29-09-2024
11:00

14-10-2024
15:30

14-10-2024
16:10

15-10-2024
11:30 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/ hard copy will be